
CONFIDENTIAL

Social Framework Community Grants 
2021

Recommended Allocations

Enclosure 1



Social Framework Community Grants 
Process

• Core Social Funding and Collaboration Funding Grants are allocated 
through an annual granting process.

• Applications for 2021 were received and processed in the fall.

• Recommendations for grant allocations are developed following a 
review by the administrative Social Framework Community Grants 
Advisory Committee.

• Recommendations of the committee are provided to Council for 
decision.

1/20/2021 2



RECOMMENDATIONS

1/20/2021

2021 SOCIAL FRAMEWORK GRANTS



2021 Social Framework Grant 
Summary Recommendations

1/20/2021 4

Organization 2021 2022 2023

2021 Collaboration Applications

Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County $80,000 $80,000 $80,000

Sub-Total $80,000 $80,000 $80,000

2021 Core Applications

Boys & Girls Clubs Big Brothers Big Sisters 

of Edmonton & Area
$80,000 $80,000 $80,000

Hope in Strathcona: A Post Recovery 

Home Association
$45,177

Robin Hood Association $30,000 $30,000 $30,000

Strathcona Shelter Society Ltd (A Safe Place) $25,178

Drive Happiness Seniors Association $12,990 $12,990 $12,990

Sub-Total $193,345 $122,990 $122,990



1/20/2021

GRANTS ALREADY
APPROVED BY COUNCIL IN PRINCIPLE



2021 Social Framework Grant 
Summary Recommendations

1/20/2021 6

Organization 2021 2022 2023

2020 Multi-Year Core & Collaboration 

Approvals in Principle

Volunteer Strathcona Centre $320,000 $295,000

Saffron Centre Ltd $150,000 $150,000

the altView Foundation for Gender Variant 

and Sexual Minorities
$124,000 $124,000

Boys and Girls Club of Strathcona County $90,000 $90,000

Parents Empowering Parents Society (PEP) $50,000 $50,000

Linking Generations Society of Alberta $35,000

Strathcona Youth Justice Committee $25,000 $25,000

BriarPatch Family Life Education Centre $10,000 $10,000

Linking Generations Society of Alberta & Volunteer 

Strathcona
$9,000

Fort Saskatchewan Families First Society (Angel 

Whispers Program)
$8,315

Sub-Total $821,315 $744,000



QUESTIONS

1/20/2021

THANK YOU


